SCHEDULE - UNDER 6 (LEARN TO PLAY) - BORN IN
2017-2018-2019-2020

Date
Apr 29, 23

Apr 29, 23

Apr 29, 23

Apr 29, 23

May 13, 23
May 13, 23
May 13, 23
May 13, 23
May 20, 23
May 20, 23
May 20, 23
May 20, 23
May 27, 23

May 27, 23

May 27, 23

May 27, 23

May 28, 23

May 28, 23

May 28, 23

May 28, 23

Jun 03, 23

Jun 03, 23

Jun 03, 23

Jun 03, 23

Jun 10, 23

Jun 10, 23

Jun 10, 23

Home

AVALANCHE

FLYERS

KRAKEN

STARS

KNIGHTS
BRUINS
OILERS

RED WINGS
BRUINS
AVALANCHE
KRAKEN
OILERS
BRUINS

KNIGHTS

OILERS

RED WINGS

FLYERS

AVALANCHE

KRAKEN

STARS

KNIGHTS

FLYERS

STARS

RED WINGS

FLYERS

AVALANCHE

KRAKEN

spring 2023

Visitor

BRUINS

KNIGHTS

OILERS

RED WINGS

AVALANCHE
FLYERS
STARS
KRAKEN
KNIGHTS
FLYERS
STARS

RED WINGS
AVALANCHE

FLYERS

KRAKEN

STARS

BRUINS

KNIGHTS

RED WINGS

OILERS

BRUINS

AVALANCHE

KRAKEN

OILERS

KNIGHTS

BRUINS

OILERS

Time

9:00 am

9:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am

9:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
9:00 am

9:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

10:00 am

Location

SCUGOG COMMUNITY RECREATION
CENTRE

SCUGOG COMMUNITY RECREATION
CENTRE

SCUGOG COMMUNITY RECREATION
CENTRE

SCUGOG COMMUNITY RECREATION
CENTRE

UXBRIDGE ARENA - PAD 1
UXBRIDGE ARENA - PAD 1
UXBRIDGE ARENA - PAD 1
UXBRIDGE ARENA - PAD 1
UXBRIDGE ARENA - PAD 1
UXBRIDGE ARENA - PAD 1
UXBRIDGE ARENA - PAD 1
UXBRIDGE ARENA - PAD 1

SCUGOG COMMUNITY RECREATION
CENTRE

SCUGOG COMMUNITY RECREATION
CENTRE

SCUGOG COMMUNITY RECREATION
CENTRE

SCUGOG COMMUNITY RECREATION
CENTRE

SCUGOG COMMUNITY RECREATION
CENTRE

SCUGOG COMMUNITY RECREATION
CENTRE

SCUGOG COMMUNITY RECREATION
CENTRE

SCUGOG COMMUNITY RECREATION
CENTRE

SCUGOG COMMUNITY RECREATION
CENTRE

SCUGOG COMMUNITY RECREATION
CENTRE

SCUGOG COMMUNITY RECREATION
CENTRE

SCUGOG COMMUNITY RECREATION
CENTRE

SCUGOG COMMUNITY RECREATION
CENTRE

SCUGOG COMMUNITY RECREATION
CENTRE

SCUGOG COMMUNITY RECREATION
CENTRE



Jun 10, 23

Jun 11, 23

Jun 11, 23

Jun 11, 23

Jun 11, 23

Jun 17, 23
Jun 17, 23
Jun 17, 23
Jun 17, 23
Jun 24, 23
Jun 24, 23
Jun 24, 23
Jun 24, 23

STARS

KNIGHTS

BRUINS

OILERS

RED WINGS

BRUINS
AVALANCHE
OILERS
KRAKEN
AVALANCHE
FLYERS
KRAKEN
STARS

RED WINGS

AVALANCHE

FLYERS

STARS

KRAKEN

KNIGHTS
FLYERS
RED WINGS
STARS
BRUINS
KNIGHTS
OILERS
RED WINGS

10:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am

9:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am

SCUGOG COMMUNITY RECREATION
CENTRE

SCUGOG COMMUNITY RECREATION
CENTRE

SCUGOG COMMUNITY RECREATION
CENTRE

SCUGOG COMMUNITY RECREATION
CENTRE

SCUGOG COMMUNITY RECREATION
CENTRE

UXBRIDGE ARENA - PAD 1

UXBRIDGE ARENA - PAD 1

UXBRIDGE ARENA - PAD 1

UXBRIDGE ARENA - PAD 1

UXBRIDGE ARENA - PAD 1

UXBRIDGE ARENA - PAD 1

UXBRIDGE ARENA - PAD 1

UXBRIDGE ARENA - PAD 1



